

In accordance with RSA 674:39-a, the owner of the contiguous lots listed below hereby applies to the Madbury Planning Board for approval of the merger of these lots. No such merged parcel shall subsequently be separately transferred with out subdivision approval.

## Lots to be merged:

Map number	Lot number	Plan number (if applicable)
9	8	
9	8A	
- Here was a man-all -		District Control of the Control of t

Owner(s)	
Name (printed) Jason W. Berndtson	Contact Phone: <u>(663) 502 - </u> 476ト
Signature Roser u Ros	Date 1/22/14
Name (printed)	
Signature	Date
Name (printed)	
Signature	Date
This merger has been found not to violate any current or Madbury Planning Board has approved this merger.	rdinances or regulations. The
Planning Board Chair	Date
Madbury Planning Board, 13 Town Hall Road, Madbury N	
A separate check for \$25 made payable to "Strafford County Registry of Deeds" must	t accompany all plans to be recorded.